Cincinnati Bengals
Pittsburgh Steelers

Scoring Summary

Second Quarter

Steelers

Drive: 9 Plays, 87 Yards, 5:45
Steelers

Drive: 3 Plays, 65 Yards, 1:34
Steelers

Drive: 3 Plays, 23 Yards, 1:32
Bengals

Drive: 10 Plays, 80 Yards, 4:27
Steelers

Drive: 0 Plays, 0 Yards, 0:0
Third Quarter

Steelers

Drive: 10 Plays, 93 Yards, 6:39

Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs

Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs
Field Goals

Extra Points

Two Point Conversions
Safeties

Time of Posession

Cincinnati Bengals Player Statistics
Passing

A. Dalton

B. Gradkowski

Rushing

C. Benson

B. Scott

A. Green

A. Dalton

B. Gradkowski

Receiving

A. Green

J. Gresham
B. Leonard
A. Hawkins
J. Simpson
C. Cochart
B. Scott

Kicking
M. Nugent

Fumbles
B. Tate

Defense

K. Jennings
R. Maualuga
M. Lawson
R. Nelson
M. Johnson
F. Rucker

C. Crocker
G. Wilson
D. Peko

T. Howard
B. Johnson
J. Miles

A. Jones

T. Mays

G. Atkins

R. Geathers
J. Gresham
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Cincinnati Bengals
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2 3 4 Final

7 0 0 7
28 7 0 35
Pit
12:47 Rashard Mendenhall 3 yd run (Shaun Suisham kick)
7
10:12 Rashard Mendenhall 5 yd run (Shaun Suisham kick)
14
8:33 Mike Wallace 12 yd pass from Ben Roethlisberger (Shaun Suisham kick)
21
4:6 A.J. Green 11 yd pass from Andy Dalton (Mike Nugent kick)
21
1:16 Antonio Brown 60 yd punt return (Shaun Suisham kick)
28
Pit
3:26 Mike Wallace 19 yd pass from Ben Roethlisberger (Shaun Suisham kick)
35

Pittsburgh Steelers

9
10
3
2-10,20 %
0-0,-%
4-4,100 %
3-3,100 %
295
59
5.0
136
33
4.1
2
159
15-23-0
6.1
2
3-17
81
3-65
1
1-16
0
1-0
0
5-54.2
4-29
0-0
0-0
0
1-0
0
0-1,0%
5-5, 100 %
0-0,-%
0
32:44
Pittsburgh Steelers Player Statistics
Att Yds TDs Int Passing Cmp
24 135 1 0 B. Roethlisberger 15
6 17 0 1 C. Batch 0
Yds TDs Rushing Carries
52 0 R. Mendenhall 16
30 0 I. Redman 8
15 0 M. Moore 1
6 0 A. Brown 1
1 0 J. Dwyer 3
C. Batch 3
Yds TDs M. Wallace 1
87 1
37 0 Receiving Rec
20 0 A. Brown 2
8 0 M. Wallace 3
0 0 H. Ward 5
0 0 W. Saunders 1
0 0 H. Miller 2
D. Johnson 1
Made XP E. Sanders 1
17 M. Moore 0
Kicking FG
S. Suisham 0/1
Asst Sack-Yds PD Defense TK
2 0-0 0 L. Timmons 5
0 0-0 0 R. Clark 5
3 0-0 0 I. Taylor 6
3 0-0 0 J. Harrison 5
1 1-8 0 J. Farrior 4
1 0-0 0 B. Keisel 3
1 0-0 0 T. Polamalu 3
1 0-0 0 Z. Hood 2
3 1-5 0 C. Brown 0
0 1-4 1 C. Hampton 1
2 0-0 0 J. Worilds 0
0 0-0 0 C. Allen 0
0 0-0 1 S. Sylvester 0
1 0-0 0 I. Redman 0
1 0-0 0 M. Moore 0
1 0-0 0 W. Saunders 0
0 0-0 0 W. Gay 1

Att
23
0

Yds

51
13

-2
-3

Yds
67
38
30
14
12

9
6
0

Made

Asst
2

COO0O0OO=SnON= AN AW

Yds

=
cooococonNnO
@

cooococoNnoOO
@

XP
5/5

Sack-Yds
0-0
0-0
0-0

3-24
0-0
0-0
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D. Skuta 1 0 0-0 0 B. McFadden 0 0 0-0 0
A. Green 0 0 0-0 0 C. Heyward 0 1 0-0 0
C. Cochart 0 0 0-0 0 L. Woodley 0 1 0-0 0
C. Harris 0 0 0-0 0
Interceptions Int Yds
Punt Returns Ret Yds I. Taylor 1 0
B. Tate 5 54
Punt Returns Ret Yds
Kick Returns Ret Yds A. Brown 3 65
B. Tate 4 103
Kick Returns Ret Yds
Punting Punts Blocks Yds Avg in20 E. Sanders 1 16
K. Huber 7 0 317 453 4
Punting Punts Blocks Yds Avg in20
J. Kapinos 5 0 271 54.2 2
Misc

Officials: Carl Cheffers, Undrey Wash, Kent Payne, Tom Symonette, Jimmy Buchanan, Boris Cheek, Todd Prukop,

Attendance: 63,697
Time of Game: 2:53



